Specialty Test Products
Switch Probes
Board Test Spring Probes
MICRO SERIES PROBES
The Micro probe series range in pitch from 0.20” (0.51 mm) to
0.030” (0.76 mm) pitch and are typically between half an inch
to an inch in length.
ROTATOR PROBES

Tools
Insertion Tool RT-5
How to Order
1 Series R
2 Size 5
3 Termination S W  Switch
R  - 5  - S W
 1 2 3
7
Dimensions are in inches (mm) | All specifications are subject to change
Switch Receptacles
more > smithsinterconnect.com
Copyright© 2020 Smiths Interconnect | All rights reserved | Version 1.0
The information contained within this document is subject at all times to applicable Export Control regulations and legal requirements
Americas
 ■ Kansas City, KS
+1 913 342 5544
 ■ Milpitas, CA
+1 408 957 9607 x-1125
 ■ Salisbury, MD
+1 800 780 2169
 ■ Tampa, FL
+ 1 813 901 7200
 ■ Kirkland, QC, Canada
+1 514 842 5179
Europe
 ■ Deggendorf, Germany
+49 991 250 120
 ■ Dundee, UK
+44 1382 427 200
 ■ Genova, Italy
+39 0 10 60361
 ■ Rouen, France
+33 2 3296 9176
Asia
 ■ Bangalore, India
+91 080 4241 0529
 ■ Mianyang, China
+86 816 231 5566
 ■ Shanghai, China
+86 21 2283 8008
 ■ Singapore
+65 6846 1655
 ■ Suzhou, China
+86 512 6273 1188
Global
Support
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Contact Probes category: